METROPOLITAN GRILL
BEVERAGE LIST



GLASS WINE / BIODYNAMIC WINE

CHAMPAGNE e
(125ml)
Moét & Chandon Moét Impérlal Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay 3,000
EI I vV Ry £ 7URNU7)
Telmont Reserve Brut Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir 4,000
FIVEY LEILT T)avk
BoIIinger Rosé pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier 5,000
wovyz ov
Glass
WHITE WINE (125mi)
M. Chapoutier Saint Peray Blanc Les Taneurs 2020 Marsanne etc... 2,200
M. D% F T4 URLA T2 L 33—
Anselmo Mendes Muros Antigos Albarinho 2022  Albarinho 2,500
FULIVE AVFA LOA PUT4dA 7IVI7Y—23
Domaine Seguinot Bordet Chablis 2021  chardonnay 3,200

A= &%) NILT IvTY

Grgich Hills Fume Blanc Estate Grown Napa Valley 2019 rume Bianc 3,500
A=F9F bILX 72X T3V IA7—F JO%Y 18 G7L—

Glass
ROSE WINE (125ml)
Chateau Minuty M de Minuty 2022  Garnacha, Cinsault, Syrah 2,200
Yvbh—3IZa74— IL FIZaTq—

Glass
RED WINE (125ml)
M. Chapoutier Cotes du Rhone Rouge Collection BIO 2019 2,200

Grunache, Syrah
J—F Fy» O-X =2 JLD Y3V BIO

Alvaro Palacios Camins del Priorato 2021 Garnacha, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon etc..2,500
IO NSVAR BZVA FIL FIAS5—+

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Hands of Time Red Blend 2019 3,500

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

AT 2ANN=T D40 €F5—X NVZX AT B4 L LyR TLUF

Paul Jaboulet Aine Le Crozes-Hermitage Mule Noir Bio Rouge 2020 3,800

Syrah

R=IlL JvJL I HA-X TIVIR—Ya 3a—-) 7= EF Ib—Ya

RRHSCERS - Y- 1% HEENFET, Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

Bottle
(750ml)

17,000

22,000

28,000

Bottle
(750ml)

12,000

14,000

18,000

19,000

Bottle
(750ml)

12,000

Bottle
(750ml)

12,000

14,000

19,000

21,000



PREMIUM WINE

PREMIUM WINE

Sommlier BEEDH5 R T4 VEFUHS AN DE L LA ESL, m Preserved with Coravin / 157 {# M

WHITE WINE

Chappellet Grower Collection Calesa Vineyard Chardonnay 2017

Sonoma County, California, U.S.A.

JvRL JO-0- LD Yay Ay Jaov—R Yvil Ex

Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay 2018

Margaret River, Western Australia, Australia

=242 IAT—b 7=k U= Iw)L Rz

RED WINE

Penfolds Grange Bin 95 2015 Barossa Valley, South Australia, Australia

RITA=IWAX HS50I EY 95

Joseph Phelps Insignia 2019  Napa valley, california, U.S.A.
Jat7 JTVTA AV VT Y

Glass
(125ml)

4,500

6,000

Glass
(90ml)

12,000

Glass
(125ml)

15,500

Bottle
(750ml)

25,000

34,000

96,000

85,000

RABECERS - Y- (130 B'EFNFET, Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.




BEER / SPIRITS / COCKTAIL

JAPANESE DRAFT BEER

Asahi Super Dry
7HE 2—-1\— k54

Premium Yebisu

TLI7 L IER

JAPANESE BOTTLED BEER

Sapporo Free / Asahi Dry Zero (Non Alcohol)
Hyika 7U— / 7HE F34 €0

Asahi / Yebisu / Kirin 1st / Sapporo Black Label / Suntory The Premium Malt’s
7HE / IER / F)U —FBHED / HuRa B3RV / YU M- TLIPL BILY

TOKYO CRAFT BEER from Y.Y.G. Brewery

Hilton Tokyo Original Beer

EIVEVERER AUIFIE-IL
AERUBYTUMHER LTV HOAERML, AE—F—BH—DI- L THIGHD,

Glass
(315ml)

1,700

1,800

Bottle
(330ml)

1,300

1,500

Bottle
(330ml)

1,800

A 2ADFENTHRIF—I-OSSBA SN LEFELE, F-DIT-DETELGVRSIOL. M REROBVESELH VVEETET,

SPIRITS

Clase Azul Tequila Plate
DIEPA-I - TH—F - T34

Clase Azul Resposado
DIEPA—I - TF—F - LikTF

Clase Azul Gold
D5EFP2A=b - TF—=5 - T=)LF

Clase Azul Afiejo
DIEFA-I - TH=F - PZIR

COCKTAIL

Plum Wine
i

Seasonal Sangria
I=ZAFIHII)7

RTEHECEHE - -2 130 HEFNET, Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

Shot
(37.5ml)

4,400

5,200

6,400

9,000

1,200

2,000



SOFT DRINK / JUICE / MINERAL WATER

NON ALCOHOL WINE

Vintense Sparkling Blanc (200ml) selgium 1,500
T1FIA AN=DUVT TS5

Weiler Traubenmost Nieders sterreich, Austria 1,200
DAY= FIORVERL (BAEIYI—R)

Roter Traubenmost Nieders sterreich, Austria 1,200
A—3— FIORVEAR (FREEDIY1-A)

SEASONAL NON ALCOHOL DRINK

Seasonal Non Alcohol Sangria 1,500
I=ZFINBVHIT (JUPINa-IL)

Coconut Strawberry Smoothie 1,500
34wy AMARY— AL—Y—

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero / Ginger Ale / Sprite 1,200
Jh3-3 /302350 / IVvIv— I/ 2T+

JUICE

Orange Juice / Grapefruit Juice 1,200
ALY Ja-2 [ TL=TF7N—=Y Ja1-2

MINERAL WATER

Still

Aqua Panna (sooml) 1,200
707 INUF

Fuji Mineral Water (78oml) 1,500
EL I3 94—

Sparkling

San Pellegrino (500ml / 1000ml) 1,200/ 1,700
UVENDY)

Perrier (330ml) 1,200
A1

RRHSCEHSE - 4L 13%) HEENET. Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.



